
Scratch (91)

Dossard Nom Prénom (Nat) Temps Categorie Naissance Equipe Pl/cat Pl/cha Vitesse
1485 COX Martin (BRI) 04:20:56 V1M 1969 1 1 12,6
1472 ROVERY hervé (FRA) 04:28:04 V1M 1967 2 2 12,3
1474 SANCHEZ andre (FRA) 04:32:31 V1M 1965 3 3 12,1
1480 CHICHOUX Yannick (FRA) 04:32:40 SEM 1980 1 4 12,1
1432 GIRARDI jean (FRA) 04:43:48 V2M 1962 1 5 11,6
1486 SCHMITT Arnaud (FRA) 04:49:17 SEM 1980 2 6 11,4
1405 BELLANGER stephane (FRA) 04:55:11 V1M 1968 4 7 11,2
1410 BROYER laurent (FRA) 04:55:39 V1M 1972 5 8 11,2
1457 MAILLARD damien (FRA) 05:00:16 SEM 1981 3 9 11
1089 LESERVOISIER PATRICK (FRA) 05:07:12 V1M 1964 6 10 10,7
1417 COCHET sébastien (FRA) 05:07:39 SEM 1975 4 11 10,7
1087 BERTAUD NICOLAS (FRA) 05:13:26 SEM 1974 5 12 10,5
1488 KUASHEV Martin (RUS) 05:16:52 V1M 1972 7 13 10,4
1437 HAIGNERE mikael (FRA) 05:17:59 SEM 1976 6 14 10,4
1421 DE BOUARD jean (FRA) 05:21:15 V1M 1969 8 15 10,3
1427 FREYCON francois (FRA) 05:25:07 V2M 1956 2 16 10,2
1495 QUINTARD Cyril (FRA) 05:26:01 V1M 1972 9 17 10,1
1433 GOUJON patrice (FRA) 05:26:13 V2M 1959 3 18 10,1
1473 SAILLET colin (FRA) 05:30:07 ESM 1992 1 19 10
1471 RIGOLLET guillaume (FRA) 05:30:43 V1M 1970 10 20 10
1429 GAUDIN rodolphe (FRA) 05:32:33 SEM 1974 7 21 9,9
1445 KLAES vincent (FRA) 05:34:08 V1M 1971 11 22 9,9

BIOPHAROME

GRANDE COURSE DU LAC 2012

21/10/2012 - AIX LES BAINS

Résultats individuels : 55 KM IND (Distance = 55000m)

1445 KLAES vincent (FRA) 05:34:08 V1M 1971 11 22 9,9
1481 ROSSIAND Alain (FRA) 05:34:32 V1M 1971 12 23 9,9
1497 TOURNOUR Franck (FRA) 05:34:33 V2M 1962 4 24 9,9
1088 LESERVOISIER MICHELLE (FRA) 05:35:19 V1F 1965 1 25 9,8
1492 RICHARD Christophe (FRA) 05:36:23 V1M 1967 13 26 9,8
1091 BOULESTIN RENAUD (FRA) 05:41:02 V1M 1971 14 27 9,7
1466 PALMIERI franck (FRA) 05:45:27 V1M 1969 15 28 9,6
1439 HENNION romain (FRA) 05:45:29 SEM 1986 8 29 9,6
1443 HUVELLE vincent (FRA) 05:46:25 SEM 1974 9 30 9,5
1416 CLAIRON erick (FRA) 05:51:30 V1M 1968 16 31 9,4
1426 FOUCART julien (FRA) 05:55:14 SEM 1983 10 32 9,3
1446 LABROT philippe (FRA) 05:56:08 SEM 1976 11 33 9,3
1411 CAILLAT sebastien (FRA) 05:56:20 SEM 1974 12 34 9,3
1461 MICHELLIER laurent (FRA) 05:56:37 SEM 1975 13 35 9,3
1493 RATEL Marc (FRA) 05:59:40 V1M 1965 17 36 9,2
1494 PERRIN Lucie (FRA) 05:59:41 V1M 1966 18 37 9,2
1430 GÉHARD martin (FRA) 06:02:29 SEM 1984 14 38 9,1
1500 MORNAY Bertrand (FRA) 06:02:29 V1M 1972 19 39 9,1
1090 CONTI BRUNO (FRA) 06:03:19 V1M 1966 20 40 9,1
1460 METRAL frederic (FRA) 06:03:32 V1M 1970 21 41 9,1
1444 KIEFFER valérie (FRA) 06:04:51 V1F 1966 2 42 9
1490 PERRILLAT BERNARD (FRA) 06:05:38 V2M 1960 5 43 9
1409 BOUSQUET denis (FRA) 06:06:12 V3M 1949 1 44 9
1455 LOPEZ jean-pierre (FRA) 06:07:32 V1M 1971 22 45 9
1419 COURBON patrick (FRA) 06:08:02 V2M 1959 6 46 9
1489 ROUX Kevin (FRA) 06:11:41 ESM 1990 2 47 8,9
1447 LABROT philippe (FRA) 06:11:46 SEM 1976 15 48 8,9
1458 MARCASSE jerome (FRA) 06:11:48 SEM 1975 16 49 8,9
1425 FLYE SAINTE MARIE laurent (FRA) 06:12:52 SEM 1976 17 50 8,9
1403 BALTHAZARD thibault (FRA) 06:17:22 SEM 1979 18 51 8,7
1450 VISENTIN Eric (FRA) 06:18:25 V1M 1966 23 52 8,7
1469 REPKAT christian  (FRA) 06:18:42 V3M 1945 2 53 8,7
1096 LEGER SARAH (FRA) 06:21:31 SEF 1973 1 54 8,6
1496 FERRAND Pierre (FRA) 06:22:44 V2M 1956 7 55 8,6
1413 CARRÉ alain (FRA) 06:25:41 V2M 1953 8 56 8,6
1479 LUGRIN Brice (FRA) 06:26:13 SEM 1974 19 57 8,5
1476 TESSON miguel (FRA) 06:26:48 V1M 1964 24 58 8,5
1456 LOURENCO ana (FRA) 06:28:50 V1F 1963 3 59 8,51456 LOURENCO ana (FRA) 06:28:50 V1F 1963 3 59 8,5
1482 PARAVY Gilbert (FRA) 06:29:51 V2M 1961 9 60 8,5
1468 POIZAT jean (FRA) 06:30:39 SEM 1978 20 61 8,4
1470 RIDET jean-luc (SUI) 06:32:43 V1M 1965 25 62 8,4
1434 GRISONNET jean paul (FRA) 06:32:46 V2M 1958 10 63 8,4



1402 AYROULET nicolas (FRA) 06:32:46 SEM 1980 21 64 8,4
1467 PASQUIER jacques (FRA) 06:33:13 V1M 1963 26 65 8,4
1498 ESQUERRE Stephane (FRA) 06:35:24 SEM 1973 22 66 8,3
1441 HURE hervé (FRA) 06:39:49 SEM 1980 23 67 8,3
1442 HURE sandie (FRA) 06:39:55 SEF 1980 2 68 8,3
1449 LEBLOIS mathias (FRA) 06:40:51 V1M 1966 27 69 8,2
1491 GUNSETT Patrick (FRA) 06:41:36 V2M 1961 11 70 8,2
1478 VALLÉE christophe (FRA) 06:41:46 SEM 1975 24 71 8,2
1483 CLERC Florent (FRA) 06:43:40 SEM 1975 25 72 8,2
1420 CUER thierry (FRA) 06:43:58 V1M 1964 28 73 8,2
1435 GUILLERMIER bruno (FRA) 06:43:58 V1M 1966 29 74 8,2
1414 CARRIOT thierry (FRA) 06:45:48 V1M 1967 30 75 8,1
1412 CANTOURNET michel (FRA) 06:48:32 V2M 1956 12 76 8,1
1406 BERNIER maxime (FRA) 06:54:49 SEM 1980 26 77 8
1415 CAZAL pierre (FRA) 07:00:36 V2M 1956 13 78 7,8
1451 LECLERCQ michel (FRA) 07:00:36 V1M 1972 31 79 7,8
1499 MEHAUT NICOLAS (FRA) 07:00:36 V1M 1972 32 80 7,8
1093 LONG JEAN CLAUDE (FRA) 07:02:35 V3M 1947 3 81 7,8
1487 ROCHE Jean Paul (FRA) 07:02:56 V3M 1945 4 82 7,8
1422 DELAFLOR dimitri (FRA) 07:08:34 SEM 1974 27 83 7,7
1092 BAYON YAnnick (FRA) 07:13:43 SEM 1976 28 84 7,6
1097 CALDERONE FRANCOIS (FRA) 07:19:30 V1M 1969 33 85 7,5
1400 ALBERT serge (FRA) 07:22:53 SEM 1980 29 86 7,5
1094 AUDIN Sylvain (FRA) 07:33:15 SEM 1984 30 87 7,3
1428 GAC millie (FRA) 07:41:32 SEF 1979 3 88 7,2
1484 FRIQUET Herve (FRA) 07:59:53 V2M 1954 14 89 6,9
1423 DOLMATCH kim (USA) 08:01:17 V1F 1963 4 90 6,9
1464 MORGAN wes (USA) 08:09:29 SEM 1980 31 91 6,7



Scratch (56)

Place Dossard Nom Prénom (Nat) Temps Categorie Naissance Equipe Pl/cat Pl/cha Vitesse

1 1153 CORSICA SPORT MEZZAVIA BERNARD BOSCH VILLARD () 03:53:33 SEM 1980 1 1 13,6

2 1152 TERRA MODANA MULTISPORT MARGUERON CHARCONAC MARGUERON () 03:57:03 SEM 1980 2 2 13,4

3 1142 CHAMBERY TRI 2 VIGNOUD ZOETEMELK DROUHARD () 03:59:02 SEM 1980 3 3 13,3

4 1146 CASTOR AIXOIS CICERO PERRUISSET BENTACEB () 04:14:06 SEM 1980 4 4 12,5

5 1143 MAILEGANIANS CHÂTEAU CHÂTEAU VIDAL () 04:15:33 SEM 1980 5 1 12,4

6 1158 FRAPADINGUE MERIAUX QUENIN GUITTET () 04:17:25 SEM 1980 6 5 12,4

7 1135 VEDG1 BROCHIER BONTRON BIJASSON () 04:19:07 SEM 1980 7 6 12,3

8 1109 CHRISTELLE ET LES GARÇONS Chiarello Marcellin Mazière () 04:19:59 SEM 1980 8 2 12,2

9 1133 THE TRIO SHOW GUYET BONY CAVAGNA () 04:21:14 SEM 1980 9 3 12,2

10 1129 NO LOPETTE TEAM 1 JALLIFFIER JALLIFFIER TALMAT DORVAL () 04:22:49 SEM 1980 10 4 12,1

11 1157 VILLEFONTEAM BOUAZZA BLANCHET DEVRED () 04:22:56 SEM 1980 11 7 12,1

12 1156 LA BANDE A MEMERE LECLERC LIGER VACHTER () 04:23:39 SEM 1980 12 5 12,1

13 1108 CHICKEN RUN'S DAUMAIN VERDINO PAINCHART () 04:26:10 SEM 1980 13 6 11,9

14 1125 LES GYPAETES GIRARD HAYETINE HAYETINE () 04:30:10 SEM 1980 14 7 11,8

15 1138 CHAMBERY TRIATHLON HUSSON FAYN BURDET () 04:31:19 SEM 1980 15 8 11,7

16 1145 POLENTA VUILLEMIN VINSON MARTINEZ () 04:32:52 SEM 1980 16 9 11,7

17 1114 EGM 21/5 MARES MOURGUES BEAUDIN () 04:33:02 SEM 1980 17 10 11,6

18 1122 LES ÉCLAIRS Ribot Chateau Chateau () 04:37:52 SEM 1980 18 11 11,4

19 1148 YACA COURIR CHANELIERE JACQUIER ROMAGNY () 04:38:57 SEM 1980 19 12 11,4

20 1134 TRIO DE LA DENT DU CHAT VASSEL ROYET GAILLARD () 04:39:06 SEM 1980 20 8 11,4

21 1155 TEAM ACTIVASPORT CHABOUD BOUTANT TOSONI () 04:43:13 SEM 1980 21 13 11,2

22 1119 LES BIDÉCHONS RICHAUD Bizet SOBOCAN JOURNET () 04:44:10 SEM 1980 22 14 11,2

23 1144 LES  WARRIORS PARENDEL TIERCIN REY () 04:44:44 SEM 1980 23 15 11,2

BIOPHAROME

GRANDE COURSE DU LAC 2012

21/10/2012 - AIX LES BAINS

Résultats individuels : 55 KM RELAIS (Distance = 55000m)

23 1144 LES  WARRIORS PARENDEL TIERCIN REY () 04:44:44 SEM 1980 23 15 11,2

24 1147 LES AIGLES DU BOURGET MINA VARCIN DERRICO () 04:45:10 SEM 1980 24 16 11,2

25 1137 AIX TRI GIRLS PHILIPPE MERCIER PEILLEX () 04:50:49 SEM 1980 25 9 10,9

26 1104 APAVE LEMAITRE LUNEAU DE OLIVEIRA () 04:53:38 SEM 1980 26 17 10,8

27 1117 GROUPE SR CONSEIL CLAVIER EVRARD LUYTON () 04:54:02 SEM 1980 27 18 10,8

28 1120 LES BRAS CASSÉ Meynier REVERDY LESERVOISIER () 04:55:26 SEM 1980 28 10 10,8

29 1140 CHAMBE TRI 1 TOURNAY CHALLAMEL TOURNAY () 04:57:31 SEM 1980 29 1 10,7

30 1128 MY CESNI COMMUNITY RICHARD ALPY BRIAND () 04:58:02 SEM 1980 30 19 10,7

31 1130 NO LOPETTE TEAM 2 FRETON MEDARD BERNARD () 04:59:12 SEM 1980 31 20 10,6

32 1141 CHAMBE TRI 2 BOND MOLLARD BALULA () 05:06:53 SEM 1980 32 2 10,4

33 1150 LA LOULOU TEAM GOULET POINTEAUX PETIT LEVET () 05:09:11 SEM 1980 33 11 10,3

34 1126 LES PIEDS NIKE LES LONGUEVRE LONGUEVRE REHIM () 05:09:39 SEM 1980 34 12 10,3

35 1106 AS MICHELIN 2 EGLY DELARCHE PICARD () 05:11:49 SEM 1980 35 21 10,2

36 1102 ALSATHLETES CHENAL HUBSCHWERLIN CHENAL () 05:15:12 SEM 1980 36 13 10,1

37 1113 DA OZI CREW PFEIFFER ARY MYNARIK () 05:20:04 SEM 1980 37 22 9,9

38 1139 LES 2 LIEVRES ET LA TORTUE BLANC TALON PHILIPPE CHARDON () 05:20:43 SEM 1980 38 23 9,9

39 1149 THE WINNERS SHOW VALLET BALABAN LEVIEUX () 05:23:11 SEM 1980 39 14 9,8

40 1100 LES RELOUS GUY BROUART BROUART () 05:23:46 SEM 1980 40 24 9,8

41 1124 LES FOUS DU LAC VERCUEIL VERCUEIL TOUCHAIS () 05:24:31 SEM 1980 41 25 9,8

42 1101 HOPPLAGEIS SEYFRIED CHAGNON MULLER () 05:24:40 SEM 1980 42 15 9,8

43 1112 CROUS73 frison raymond liebaud () 05:24:48 SEM 1980 43 26 9,8

44 1121 LES DESPERADOS MASANTE MASANTE PETITOT () 05:26:33 SEM 1980 44 16 9,7

45 1118 LE LIÈVRE ET LES TORTUES BLANCHARD GEINOZ LUGRIN () 05:27:38 SEM 1980 45 17 9,7

46 1131 POINTDECOTÉ Salgues Coubard Durand () 05:28:03 SEM 1980 46 27 9,7

47 1154 LES COUILLES MOLLES BRUNOT COGE LAYDERNIER () 05:31:47 SEM 1980 47 28 9,6

48 1123 LES FIREVINCE VARVAT DANZIN BERGERETTI () 05:32:41 SEM 1980 48 29 9,6

49 1132 PRYSMIAN CHENES MARECHAL CARVALHO () 05:33:55 SEM 1980 49 30 9,5

50 1136 VEDG2 BIJASSON DUFRENE DUFRENE () 05:40:57 SEM 1980 50 18 9,3

51 1105 AS MICHELIN 1 KARDASZ PERRAUD LONJARRET () 05:43:11 SEM 1980 51 19 9,3

52 1111 COUCOU CASS'COU CAGNOLATI LEBLANC LEBLANC () 05:45:21 SEM 1980 52 20 9,2

53 1107 AS MICHELIN 3 GAUTHIER RAOUL AUVACHEZ () 05:54:46 SEM 1980 53 21 9

54 1159 PRYSMIAN 2 DANIEL OSORIO HAMMOUCH () 05:59:24 SEM 1980 54 22 8,8

55 1110 CHULTEAM POIZAT GUILLET GUILLET () 06:15:46 SEM 1980 55 31 8,5

56 1151 BELLEY SPORT PEDESTRE BIECHLER SCHNEIDEKER GUITTET () 06:28:44 SEM 1980 56 23 8,2



F (2)

Place Dossard Nom Prénom (Nat) Temps Categorie Naissance Equipe Pl/scr Pl/cat Vitesse

1 1140 CHAMBE TRI 1 TOURNAY CHALLAMEL TOURNAY () 04:57:31 SEM 1980 29 29 10,7

2 1141 CHAMBE TRI 2 BOND MOLLARD BALULA () 05:06:53 SEM 1980 32 32 10,4

H (31)

Place Dossard Nom Prénom (Nat) Temps Categorie Naissance Equipe Pl/scr Pl/cat Vitesse

1 1153 CORSICA SPORT MEZZAVIA BERNARD BOSCH VILLARD () 03:53:33 SEM 1980 1 1 13,6

2 1152 TERRA MODANA MULTISPORT MARGUERON CHARCONAC MARGUERON () 03:57:03 SEM 1980 2 2 13,4

3 1142 CHAMBERY TRI 2 VIGNOUD ZOETEMELK DROUHARD () 03:59:02 SEM 1980 3 3 13,3

4 1146 CASTOR AIXOIS CICERO PERRUISSET BENTACEB () 04:14:06 SEM 1980 4 4 12,5

5 1158 FRAPADINGUE MERIAUX QUENIN GUITTET () 04:17:25 SEM 1980 6 6 12,4

6 1135 VEDG1 BROCHIER BONTRON BIJASSON () 04:19:07 SEM 1980 7 7 12,3

7 1157 VILLEFONTEAM BOUAZZA BLANCHET DEVRED () 04:22:56 SEM 1980 11 11 12,1

8 1138 CHAMBERY TRIATHLON HUSSON FAYN BURDET () 04:31:19 SEM 1980 15 15 11,7

9 1145 POLENTA VUILLEMIN VINSON MARTINEZ () 04:32:52 SEM 1980 16 16 11,7

10 1114 EGM 21/5 MARES MOURGUES BEAUDIN () 04:33:02 SEM 1980 17 17 11,6

11 1122 LES ÉCLAIRS Ribot Chateau Chateau () 04:37:52 SEM 1980 18 18 11,4

12 1148 YACA COURIR CHANELIERE JACQUIER ROMAGNY () 04:38:57 SEM 1980 19 19 11,4

13 1155 TEAM ACTIVASPORT CHABOUD BOUTANT TOSONI () 04:43:13 SEM 1980 21 21 11,2

14 1119 LES BIDÉCHONS RICHAUD Bizet SOBOCAN JOURNET () 04:44:10 SEM 1980 22 22 11,2

15 1144 LES  WARRIORS PARENDEL TIERCIN REY () 04:44:44 SEM 1980 23 23 11,2

16 1147 LES AIGLES DU BOURGET MINA VARCIN DERRICO () 04:45:10 SEM 1980 24 24 11,2

GRANDE COURSE DU LAC 2012

21/10/2012 - AIX LES BAINS

BIOPHAROME

Résultats individuels : 55 KM RELAIS (Distance = 55000m)

16 1147 LES AIGLES DU BOURGET MINA VARCIN DERRICO () 04:45:10 SEM 1980 24 24 11,2

17 1104 APAVE LEMAITRE LUNEAU DE OLIVEIRA () 04:53:38 SEM 1980 26 26 10,8

18 1117 GROUPE SR CONSEIL CLAVIER EVRARD LUYTON () 04:54:02 SEM 1980 27 27 10,8

19 1128 MY CESNI COMMUNITY RICHARD ALPY BRIAND () 04:58:02 SEM 1980 30 30 10,7

20 1130 NO LOPETTE TEAM 2 FRETON MEDARD BERNARD () 04:59:12 SEM 1980 31 31 10,6

21 1106 AS MICHELIN 2 EGLY DELARCHE PICARD () 05:11:49 SEM 1980 35 35 10,2

22 1113 DA OZI CREW PFEIFFER ARY MYNARIK () 05:20:04 SEM 1980 37 37 9,9

23 1139 LES 2 LIEVRES ET LA TORTUE BLANC TALON PHILIPPE CHARDON () 05:20:43 SEM 1980 38 38 9,9

24 1100 LES RELOUS GUY BROUART BROUART () 05:23:46 SEM 1980 40 40 9,8

25 1124 LES FOUS DU LAC VERCUEIL VERCUEIL TOUCHAIS () 05:24:31 SEM 1980 41 41 9,8

26 1112 CROUS73 frison raymond liebaud () 05:24:48 SEM 1980 43 43 9,8

27 1131 POINTDECOTÉ Salgues Coubard Durand () 05:28:03 SEM 1980 46 46 9,7

28 1154 LES COUILLES MOLLES BRUNOT COGE LAYDERNIER () 05:31:47 SEM 1980 47 47 9,6

29 1123 LES FIREVINCE VARVAT DANZIN BERGERETTI () 05:32:41 SEM 1980 48 48 9,6

30 1132 PRYSMIAN CHENES MARECHAL CARVALHO () 05:33:55 SEM 1980 49 49 9,5

31 1110 CHULTEAM POIZAT GUILLET GUILLET () 06:15:46 SEM 1980 55 55 8,5

M (23)

Place Dossard Nom Prénom (Nat) Temps Categorie Naissance Equipe Pl/scr Pl/cat Vitesse

1 1143 MAILEGANIANS CHÂTEAU CHÂTEAU VIDAL () 04:15:33 SEM 1980 5 5 12,4

2 1109 CHRISTELLE ET LES GARÇONS Chiarello Marcellin Mazière () 04:19:59 SEM 1980 8 8 12,2

3 1133 THE TRIO SHOW GUYET BONY CAVAGNA () 04:21:14 SEM 1980 9 9 12,2

4 1129 NO LOPETTE TEAM 1 JALLIFFIER JALLIFFIER TALMAT DORVAL () 04:22:49 SEM 1980 10 10 12,1

5 1156 LA BANDE A MEMERE LECLERC LIGER VACHTER () 04:23:39 SEM 1980 12 12 12,1

6 1108 CHICKEN RUN'S DAUMAIN VERDINO PAINCHART () 04:26:10 SEM 1980 13 13 11,9

7 1125 LES GYPAETES GIRARD HAYETINE HAYETINE () 04:30:10 SEM 1980 14 14 11,8

8 1134 TRIO DE LA DENT DU CHAT VASSEL ROYET GAILLARD () 04:39:06 SEM 1980 20 20 11,4

9 1137 AIX TRI GIRLS PHILIPPE MERCIER PEILLEX () 04:50:49 SEM 1980 25 25 10,9

10 1120 LES BRAS CASSÉ Meynier REVERDY LESERVOISIER () 04:55:26 SEM 1980 28 28 10,8

11 1150 LA LOULOU TEAM GOULET POINTEAUX PETIT LEVET () 05:09:11 SEM 1980 33 33 10,3

12 1126 LES PIEDS NIKE LES LONGUEVRE LONGUEVRE REHIM () 05:09:39 SEM 1980 34 34 10,3

13 1102 ALSATHLETES CHENAL HUBSCHWERLIN CHENAL () 05:15:12 SEM 1980 36 36 10,1

14 1149 THE WINNERS SHOW VALLET BALABAN LEVIEUX () 05:23:11 SEM 1980 39 39 9,8

15 1101 HOPPLAGEIS SEYFRIED CHAGNON MULLER () 05:24:40 SEM 1980 42 42 9,8

16 1121 LES DESPERADOS MASANTE MASANTE PETITOT () 05:26:33 SEM 1980 44 44 9,7

17 1118 LE LIÈVRE ET LES TORTUES BLANCHARD GEINOZ LUGRIN () 05:27:38 SEM 1980 45 45 9,7

18 1136 VEDG2 BIJASSON DUFRENE DUFRENE () 05:40:57 SEM 1980 50 50 9,3

19 1105 AS MICHELIN 1 KARDASZ PERRAUD LONJARRET () 05:43:11 SEM 1980 51 51 9,319 1105 AS MICHELIN 1 KARDASZ PERRAUD LONJARRET () 05:43:11 SEM 1980 51 51 9,3

20 1111 COUCOU CASS'COU CAGNOLATI LEBLANC LEBLANC () 05:45:21 SEM 1980 52 52 9,2

21 1107 AS MICHELIN 3 GAUTHIER RAOUL AUVACHEZ () 05:54:46 SEM 1980 53 53 9

22 1159 PRYSMIAN 2 DANIEL OSORIO HAMMOUCH () 05:59:24 SEM 1980 54 54 8,8

23 1151 BELLEY SPORT PEDESTRE BIECHLER SCHNEIDEKER GUITTET () 06:28:44 SEM 1980 56 56 8,2



Hommes (84)

Place Dossard Nom Prénom (Nat) Temps Categorie Naissance Equipe Pl/scr Pl/cha Vitesse

1 1485 COX Martin (BRI) 04:20:56 V1M 1969 1 1 12,6

2 1472 ROVERY hervé (FRA) 04:28:04 V1M 1967 2 2 12,3

3 1474 SANCHEZ andre (FRA) 04:32:31 V1M 1965 3 3 12,1

4 1480 CHICHOUX Yannick (FRA) 04:32:40 SEM 1980 4 4 12,1

5 1432 GIRARDI jean (FRA) 04:43:48 V2M 1962 5 5 11,6

6 1486 SCHMITT Arnaud (FRA) 04:49:17 SEM 1980 6 6 11,4

7 1405 BELLANGER stephane (FRA) 04:55:11 V1M 1968 7 7 11,2

8 1410 BROYER laurent (FRA) 04:55:39 V1M 1972 8 8 11,2

9 1457 MAILLARD damien (FRA) 05:00:16 SEM 1981 9 9 11

10 1089 LESERVOISIER PATRICK (FRA) 05:07:12 V1M 1964 10 10 10,7

11 1417 COCHET sébastien (FRA) 05:07:39 SEM 1975 11 11 10,7

12 1087 BERTAUD NICOLAS (FRA) 05:13:26 SEM 1974 12 12 10,5

13 1488 KUASHEV Martin (RUS) 05:16:52 V1M 1972 13 13 10,4

14 1437 HAIGNERE mikael (FRA) 05:17:59 SEM 1976 14 14 10,4

15 1421 DE BOUARD jean (FRA) 05:21:15 V1M 1969 15 15 10,3

16 1427 FREYCON francois (FRA) 05:25:07 V2M 1956 16 16 10,2

17 1495 QUINTARD Cyril (FRA) 05:26:01 V1M 1972 17 17 10,1

18 1433 GOUJON patrice (FRA) 05:26:13 V2M 1959 18 18 10,1

19 1473 SAILLET colin (FRA) 05:30:07 ESM 1992 19 19 10

20 1471 RIGOLLET guillaume (FRA) 05:30:43 V1M 1970 20 20 10

21 1429 GAUDIN rodolphe (FRA) 05:32:33 SEM 1974 21 21 9,9

22 1445 KLAES vincent (FRA) 05:34:08 V1M 1971 22 22 9,9

GRANDE COURSE DU LAC 2012

21/10/2012 - AIX LES BAINS

BIOPHAROME

Résultats individuels : 55 KM IND (Distance = 55000m)

22 1445 KLAES vincent (FRA) 05:34:08 V1M 1971 22 22 9,9

23 1481 ROSSIAND Alain (FRA) 05:34:32 V1M 1971 23 23 9,9

24 1497 TOURNOUR Franck (FRA) 05:34:33 V2M 1962 24 24 9,9

25 1492 RICHARD Christophe (FRA) 05:36:23 V1M 1967 26 26 9,8

26 1091 BOULESTIN RENAUD (FRA) 05:41:02 V1M 1971 27 27 9,7

27 1466 PALMIERI franck (FRA) 05:45:27 V1M 1969 28 28 9,6

28 1439 HENNION romain (FRA) 05:45:29 SEM 1986 29 29 9,6

29 1443 HUVELLE vincent (FRA) 05:46:25 SEM 1974 30 30 9,5

30 1416 CLAIRON erick (FRA) 05:51:30 V1M 1968 31 31 9,4

31 1426 FOUCART julien (FRA) 05:55:14 SEM 1983 32 32 9,3

32 1446 LABROT philippe (FRA) 05:56:08 SEM 1976 33 33 9,3

33 1411 CAILLAT sebastien (FRA) 05:56:20 SEM 1974 34 34 9,3

34 1461 MICHELLIER laurent (FRA) 05:56:37 SEM 1975 35 35 9,3

35 1493 RATEL Marc (FRA) 05:59:40 V1M 1965 36 36 9,2

36 1494 PERRIN Lucie (FRA) 05:59:41 V1M 1966 37 37 9,2

37 1430 GÉHARD martin (FRA) 06:02:29 SEM 1984 38 38 9,1

38 1500 MORNAY Bertrand (FRA) 06:02:29 V1M 1972 39 39 9,1

39 1090 CONTI BRUNO (FRA) 06:03:19 V1M 1966 40 40 9,1

40 1460 METRAL frederic (FRA) 06:03:32 V1M 1970 41 41 9,1

41 1490 PERRILLAT BERNARD (FRA) 06:05:38 V2M 1960 43 43 9

42 1409 BOUSQUET denis (FRA) 06:06:12 V3M 1949 44 44 9

43 1455 LOPEZ jean-pierre (FRA) 06:07:32 V1M 1971 45 45 9

44 1419 COURBON patrick (FRA) 06:08:02 V2M 1959 46 46 9

45 1489 ROUX Kevin (FRA) 06:11:41 ESM 1990 47 47 8,9

46 1447 LABROT philippe (FRA) 06:11:46 SEM 1976 48 48 8,9

47 1458 MARCASSE jerome (FRA) 06:11:48 SEM 1975 49 49 8,9

48 1425 FLYE SAINTE MARIE laurent (FRA) 06:12:52 SEM 1976 50 50 8,9

49 1403 BALTHAZARD thibault (FRA) 06:17:22 SEM 1979 51 51 8,7

50 1450 VISENTIN Eric (FRA) 06:18:25 V1M 1966 52 52 8,7

51 1469 REPKAT christian  (FRA) 06:18:42 V3M 1945 53 53 8,7

52 1496 FERRAND Pierre (FRA) 06:22:44 V2M 1956 55 55 8,6

53 1413 CARRÉ alain (FRA) 06:25:41 V2M 1953 56 56 8,6

54 1479 LUGRIN Brice (FRA) 06:26:13 SEM 1974 57 57 8,5

55 1476 TESSON miguel (FRA) 06:26:48 V1M 1964 58 58 8,5

56 1482 PARAVY Gilbert (FRA) 06:29:51 V2M 1961 60 60 8,5

57 1468 POIZAT jean (FRA) 06:30:39 SEM 1978 61 61 8,4

58 1470 RIDET jean-luc (SUI) 06:32:43 V1M 1965 62 62 8,4

59 1434 GRISONNET jean paul (FRA) 06:32:46 V2M 1958 63 63 8,4

60 1402 AYROULET nicolas (FRA) 06:32:46 SEM 1980 64 64 8,4

61 1467 PASQUIER jacques (FRA) 06:33:13 V1M 1963 65 65 8,461 1467 PASQUIER jacques (FRA) 06:33:13 V1M 1963 65 65 8,4

62 1498 ESQUERRE Stephane (FRA) 06:35:24 SEM 1973 66 66 8,3

63 1441 HURE hervé (FRA) 06:39:49 SEM 1980 67 67 8,3

64 1449 LEBLOIS mathias (FRA) 06:40:51 V1M 1966 69 69 8,2



65 1491 GUNSETT Patrick (FRA) 06:41:36 V2M 1961 70 70 8,2

66 1478 VALLÉE christophe (FRA) 06:41:46 SEM 1975 71 71 8,2

67 1483 CLERC Florent (FRA) 06:43:40 SEM 1975 72 72 8,2

68 1420 CUER thierry (FRA) 06:43:58 V1M 1964 73 73 8,2

69 1435 GUILLERMIER bruno (FRA) 06:43:58 V1M 1966 74 74 8,2

70 1414 CARRIOT thierry (FRA) 06:45:48 V1M 1967 75 75 8,1

71 1412 CANTOURNET michel (FRA) 06:48:32 V2M 1956 76 76 8,1

72 1406 BERNIER maxime (FRA) 06:54:49 SEM 1980 77 77 8

73 1415 CAZAL pierre (FRA) 07:00:36 V2M 1956 78 78 7,8

74 1451 LECLERCQ michel (FRA) 07:00:36 V1M 1972 79 79 7,8

75 1499 MEHAUT NICOLAS (FRA) 07:00:36 V1M 1972 80 80 7,8

76 1093 LONG JEAN CLAUDE (FRA) 07:02:35 V3M 1947 81 81 7,8

77 1487 ROCHE Jean Paul (FRA) 07:02:56 V3M 1945 82 82 7,8

78 1422 DELAFLOR dimitri (FRA) 07:08:34 SEM 1974 83 83 7,7

79 1092 BAYON YAnnick (FRA) 07:13:43 SEM 1976 84 84 7,6

80 1097 CALDERONE FRANCOIS (FRA) 07:19:30 V1M 1969 85 85 7,5

81 1400 ALBERT serge (FRA) 07:22:53 SEM 1980 86 86 7,5

82 1094 AUDIN Sylvain (FRA) 07:33:15 SEM 1984 87 87 7,3

83 1484 FRIQUET Herve (FRA) 07:59:53 V2M 1954 89 89 6,9

84 1464 MORGAN wes (USA) 08:09:29 SEM 1980 91 91 6,7



Femmes (7)

Place Dossard Nom Prénom (Nat) Temps Categorie Naissance Equipe Pl/scr Pl/cha Vitesse

1 1088 LESERVOISIER MICHELLE (FRA) 05:35:19 V1F 1965 25 25 9,8

2 1444 KIEFFER valérie (FRA) 06:04:51 V1F 1966 42 42 9

3 1096 LEGER SARAH (FRA) 06:21:31 SEF 1973 54 54 8,6

4 1456 LOURENCO ana (FRA) 06:28:50 V1F 1963 59 59 8,5

5 1442 HURE sandie (FRA) 06:39:55 SEF 1980 68 68 8,3

6 1428 GAC millie (FRA) 07:41:32 SEF 1979 88 88 7,2

7 1423 DOLMATCH kim (USA) 08:01:17 V1F 1963 90 90 6,9

GRANDE COURSE DU LAC 2012

21/10/2012 - AIX LES BAINS

BIOPHAROME

Résultats individuels : 55 KM IND (Distance = 55000m)


